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Rank Driver
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MARK PROFFITT
DON LICK

MERVIN BJORK

ROB DINICOLANTONIO
JIMMIE MERLEAU
DANIEL ORCHARD
CHRIS FAIRCHILD
ALAN TUCKER
RUBEN ASCENCIO llI
TERRY RINKER
MARK E WELCH
DANA TOMES

MIKE KLEPADLO
TYLER WELCH
STACY FUNK

Winners are in bold type

City,State

JACKSBORO, TN
HASTINGS,MN
ZIMMERMAN,MN
LAKELAND,FL
FENNVILLE,MI
CANADA,

PAW PAW,IL
COON RAPIDS,MN
EULESS, TX
TAMPA,FL
WAYZATA,MN
LESAGE,WV
GAYLORD,MI
WAYZATA,MN
NORWICH,OH
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2012 OUTBOARD PERFORMANCE CRAFT BEST 10 RANKING
SELECTS BEST 10 RACES FOR A TOTAL
5 Races required for high point winners

Total
Points
5013

4756

3901

3356

2013

1749

1700

1350

1222

1200

619
338
142
127
80



